Leola, SD
Kintyre, ND
Leola, SD
Esmond, ND
Esmond, ND
Esmond, ND

Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Ashley, ND
Ashley, ND
Herreid, SD
Ashley, ND
Herreid, SD
Ashley, ND
Hazelton, ND
Kintyre, ND
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Kintyre, ND
Hazelton, ND
Herreid, SD
Ashley, ND

Herreid Livestock Auction
Wednesday, January 17th 2024

563 Head

Bred Heifers
14 Blk (due April 25th for 15 days)
15 Bbwf (due March 25th for 45 days)
40 Blk (due March 25th for 15 days)
20 BIk (due March 25th for 60 days)
18 Blk (due March 25th for 60 days)
34 BIk (due March 25th for 60 days)

Bred Cows
14 Blk (3's due April 15th)
S Red (3's due April 15th)
9 Bwf (5's due April 15th)
20 Blk (4's due April 15th)
11 Blk (5's due April 15th)
19 BIk (5's due April 15th)
40 Blk (5-6's due April 15th)
29 Bwf (3's due April 1st)
17 Bbwf (3's due April 1st)
4 Red (3's due April 15th)
20 BIlk (3's due April 1st)
15 Red (5's due April 15th)
33 Bbwf (solid mouth due April 1st)
4 Blk (4-6's due April 1st)
10 BIk (solid mouth due April 1st)
18 Red/Blk (3-5's Lates)
6 Bbwf (6-solid mouth Lates)
6 Blk (Broken mouth due April 1st)
7 Blk (Broken mouth due April 1st)
10 Blk (solid mouth Lates)
11 BIk (Broken mouth due April 1st)

1204
1217
1195
1039
1044
958

1250
1241
1356
1182
1285
1435
1229
1163
1193
1428
1179
1285
1497
1265
1462
1135
1355
1447
1278
1322
1511

$2,625.00
$2,550.00
$2,525.00
$2,400.00
$2,325.00
$2,225.00

$2,800.00
$2,750.00
$2,700.00
$2,650.00
$2,600.00
$2,550.00
$2,525.00
$2,475.00
$2,450.00
$2,450.00
$2,400.00
$2,325.00
$1,950.00
$1,900.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,725.00



