Herreid Livestock Auction Wednesday, January 17th 2024

563 Head

- 1	TT .C
Bred	Heifers

	breu nellers		
Leola, SD	14 Blk (due April 25th for 15 days)	1204	\$2,625.00
Kintyre, ND	15 Bbwf (due March 25th for 45 days)	1217	\$2,550.00
Leola, SD	40 Blk (due March 25th for 15 days)	1195	\$2,525.00
Esmond, ND	20 Blk (due March 25th for 60 days)	1039	\$2,400.00
Esmond, ND	18 Blk (due March 25th for 60 days)	1044	\$2,325.00
Esmond, ND	34 Blk (due March 25th for 60 days)	958	\$2,225.00
	Bred Cows		
Herreid, SD	14 Blk (3's due April 15th)	1250	\$2,800.00
Herreid, SD	5 Red (3's due April 15th)	1241	\$2,750.00
Herreid, SD	9 Bwf (5's due April 15th)	1356	\$2,700.00
Herreid, SD	20 Blk (4's due April 15th)	1182	\$2,650.00
Herreid, SD	11 Blk (5's due April 15th)	1285	\$2,600.00
Herreid, SD	19 Blk (5's due April 15th)	1435	\$2,550.00
Herreid, SD	40 Blk (5-6's due April 15th)	1229	\$2,525.00
Ashley, ND	29 Bwf (3's due April 1st)	1163	\$2,475.00
Ashley, ND	17 Bbwf (3's due April 1st)	1193	\$2,450.00
Herreid, SD	4 Red (3's due April 15th)	1428	\$2,450.00
Ashley, ND	20 Blk (3's due April 1st)	1179	\$2,400.00
Herreid, SD	15 Red (5's due April 15th)	1285	\$2,325.00
Ashley, ND	33 Bbwf (solid mouth due April 1st)	1497	\$1,950.00
Hazelton, ND	4 Blk (4-6's due April 1st)	1265	\$1,900.00
Kintyre, ND	10 Blk (solid mouth due April 1st)	1462	\$1,850.00
Herreid, SD	18 Red/Blk (3-5's Lates)	1135	\$1,850.00
Herreid, SD	6 Bbwf (6-solid mouth Lates)	1355	\$1,850.00
Kintyre, ND	6 Blk (Broken mouth due April 1st)	1447	\$1,800.00
Hazelton, ND	7 Blk (Broken mouth due April 1st)	1278	\$1,800.00
Herreid, SD	10 Blk (solid mouth Lates)	1322	\$1,800.00
Ashley, ND	11 Blk (Broken mouth due April 1st)	1511	\$1,725.00